
Updated: June 10th, 2016 

2016 CTF National Debt Clock Tour Schedule 

All times approximate and subject to change. Got a suggestion for a place for us to stop along the way? 
Drop us a line! Contact: Aaron Wudrick awudrick@taxpayer.com / 613-295-8409 

ALBERTA 
 
Saturday, June 11 
 
11:00am 
 
La Glace 
Go & Show Day Parade 
 
3:00pm 
 
Grande Prairie 
Towne Centre Mall 
 
5:00pm 
 
Valleyview 
Shell Super Station, Hwy 43 
 
 
Sunday, June 12 
 
11:00am 
 
Whitecourt 
Canadian Tire Parking Lot, off Hwy 43 
 
2:00pm 
 
Westlock 
Westlock Inn, Hwy 44 & Hwy 18 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:awudrick@taxpayer.com


Monday June 13 
 
10:00am 
 
Edmonton 
Alberta Legislature Building, 10800 97 Ave NW 
 
 
11:00am 
 
Edmonton 
Colours Art, 7361-105 St NW 
 
 
12 noon 
 
Acheson 
Myshak Sales & Rentals, #813-53016 Hwy 60 
 
 
2:30pm 
 
Ponoka 
Co-op, Hwy 53 & Hwy 2A 
 
 
4:30pm 
 
Red Deer 
The Donut Mill, 123 Leva Ave 
 
 
Tuesday, June 14 
 
9:00am 
 
Calgary 
Red FM 106.7 Studios, #420-4774 Westwinds Dr NE 
 
 
12:00noon 
 
High River 
High River Historic Murals 



 
 
3:00pm 
 
Lethbridge 
Vanee Truck Wash, 3716 9th Ave 
 
Wednesday, June 15 
 
9:00am 
 
Medicine Hat 
World’s Largest Teepee, Gehring Rd SW 
 
 
SASKATCHEWAN 
 
Wednesday, June 15 
 
Swift Current 
 
Moose Jaw 
 
Thursday, June 16 
 
Regina 
 
Davidson 
 
Kenaston 
 
Friday, June 17 
 
Saskatoon 
 
Prince Albert 
 
Saturday, June 18 
 
Melfort 
 
Tisdale 
 
 



Sunday, June 19 
 
Yorkton 
 
Moosomin 
 
 
MANITOBA 
 
Monday June 20 
 
Brandon 
 
Portage La Prairie 
 
Steinbach 
 
Tuesday, June 21 
 
Winnipeg 
 
NORTHERN ONTARIO 
 
Wednesday, June 22 
 
Kenora 
 
Fort Frances 
 
Thursday, June 23 
 
Thunder Bay 
 
Wawa 
 
Friday, June 24 
 
Sault Ste. Marie 
 
Sudbury 
 
North Bay 
 
 



 
 
QUEBEC: 
 
July 4-5 
 
MARITIMES: 
 
July 5-8 
 
SOUTHERN ONTARIO: 
 
July 11-15 


